MODELS:
1 YEAR PARTS AND LABOR WARRANTY
Toll Free: 855-855-0399 Email: info@atosausa.com
www.atosa.com | www.atosausa.com
California, Colorado, Florida, Georgia, Illinois,
New Jersey, Ohio, Texas, Washington
ATOSA USA, INC.
“WE MAKE THE KITCHEN BETTER!”

4’’w.c.
10’’w.c.
NG
LP
4
10
34,000
30,000
102,000
90,000
153/5×301/10×442/5133/10×61/2×59/10 160
(1) 90° Elbow
Installation Kit: Restraining
Cable, Street El, Ball Valve
"L" = Length 1/2" NPT
12" HG-2C-12K
24" HG-2C-24K
36" HG-2C-36K
48" HG-2C-48K
60" HG-2C-60K
72" HG-2C-72K
"L" = Length 3/4" NPT
12" HG-2D-12K
24" HG-2D-24K
36" HG-2D-36K
48" HG-2D-48K
60" HG-2D-60K
72" HG-2D-72K
"L" = Length 1" NPT
12" HG-2E-12K
24" HG-2E-24K
36" HG-2E-36K
48" HG-2E-48K
60" HG-2E-60K
72" HG-2E-72K
"L" = Length 1 1/4" NPT
12" HG-2F-12K
24" HG-2F-24K
36" HG-2F-36K
48" HG-2F-48K
60" HG-2F-60K
72" HG-2F-72K
2
HG - 2       -       K
Product Specifications:
Scale: